
          

Mentorship and Clinical Experiences Team 

 

Name Affiliation Telephone E-mail 

Elizabeth Mulcahy Augusta County Schools 540-337-6021 mulcahy.ej@augusta.k12.va.us 

Jennie Carr Bridgewater College 540-828-8033 jcarr@bridgewater.edu 

Ronald Shultz Eastern Mennonite University 540-432-4334 ronald.shultz@emu.edu  

Staci Hartman Harrisonburg City Schools 540-434-9916 shartman@harrisonburg.k12.va.us  

Dara Hall James Madison University 540-568-2996 halldm@jmu.edu 

Emily Stewart James Madison University 540-568-2814 stewa6em@jmu.edu  

Jennifer Hackley Mary Baldwin University 540-887-7186 jahackley@marybaldwin.edu 

Cathy Marston Page County Schools 

540-743-6533 

X2830 cmarston@pagecounty.k12.va.us 

Cory Blanton Rockingham County Schools 540-879-2535 cblanton@rockingham.k12.va.us 

Brandi Rosenberger Shenandoah County Schools 540-465-8281 

 

bhrosenberger@shenandoah.k12.va.us 

Kristy Breeden Staunton City Schools 540-332-3936 kbreeden@staunton.k12.va.us  

Alison Cornish Waynesboro City Schools 540-946-4650 acornish@waynesboro.k12.va.us 
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